THE LYNCH QUILTS PROJECT RESOURCES

These resources are designed to offer you additional opportunities to engage with and explore the history and
ramifications of racism and the history of lynching. Most important, many of the resources give you the opportunity to
connect with like minded individuals and resources for community building, dialogue and anti-racism efforts. Explore
this topic and these organizations at your own discretion. | make no claims nor vouch for any particular organization.
These are simply a few of the resources | have encountered over the years in my own journey.

LOCAL / REGIONAL RESOURCES

* Indiana History Center (www.indianahistory.org)

* Indy Peace and Justice Center (http://indypeaceandjustice.org/)

* Peace Learning Center (www.peacelearning.org)

* Greater Indianapolis Progress Committee: The Race and Cultural Relations Leadership Network
http://www.indygipc.org/rcrin

+ Ball State University Center for Peace and Conflict Studies
(http://cms.bsu.edu/Academics/Centersandinstitutes/Peace.aspx)

* Intercommunity Justice and Peace Center (http://www.ijpc-cincinnati.org/)

* Louisville Peace and Action Center (www.louisvillepeace.org/)

+  Muhammad Ali Peace and Justice Center at the University of Louisville
(http:/Nlouisville.edu/aliinstitute)

* University of Cincinnati Urban Center for Social Justice, Peace Education and Research

* http://Iwww.cech.uc.edu/ucsjpers/about/

* Project on Civic Reflection (www.civicreflection.org)

CONFLICT MANAGEMENT, HEALING and RECONCILIATION RESOURCES

+ Beyond Intractability (www.beyondintractability.orq)

* Building Common Ground (http://ppo.ala.org/commonground/)

* Center for Alternative Dispute Resolution (http://www.natlctr4adr.org/)

+ Eastern Mennonite University Center for Justice and Peacebuilding (www.emu.edu/cjp)
* Facing Our History and Ourselves (http://www.facinghistory.org/)

* Fetzer Institute (http://ppo.ala.org/commonground/)

* John Hope Franklin Center for Racial Reconciliation (www.jhfcenter.orqg)

* International Institute for Restorative Practices (www.iirp.edu)

« Karuna Center for Peacebuilding (http://www.karunacenter.org/services.html)
* Search for Common Ground on Race Project (www.sfcg.org/race)

* Southern Poverty Law Center (www.splcenter.org)

* Teaching Tolerance (www.teachingtolderance.orq)

*+ The People's Institute for Survival and Beyond (www.pisb.org)

* William Winter Institute on Racial Reconciliation (www.winterinstitute.org)

ART, CULTURE, HISTORY and RESEARCH RESOURCES

« Amistad Research Center (www.amistadresearchcenter.org/)

* Clayton, Jackson, McGhie Memorial (www.claytonjacksonmcghie.orq)

* Jim Crow Museum of Racist Memorabilia (www.ferris.edu/jimcrow)

* National Underground Railroad Freedom Center (www.freedomcenter.org)
* National Underground Railroad Network to Freedom (www.nps.gov/ugrr)
+ Peacemonger (www.peacemonger.org)

* Regional Alliance for Truth and Reconciliation (http://www.atrr.org/)
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ACTIVIST and COMMUNITY ORGANIZATIONS

BOOKS ON LYNCHING

Schomburg Center for Research in Black Culture (www.nypl.org/locations/schomburg)
Tuskegee University Archives Lynching Database
(http://Iwww.tuskegee.edu/libraries/archives museums.aspx)

United Nations Educational, Scientific and Cultural Organization (www.unesco.orq)
What's Your Calling (www.whatsyourcalling.org)

Without Sanctuary (www.withoutsanctuary.orq)

Applied Research Center (www.arc.orq)

Bad Subjects (http://bad.eserver.org/)

Center for the Study of Race, Politics and Culture (http://csrpc.uchicago.edu/)

Color of Change (www.colorofchange.org)

Colorlines On-Line Magazine (www.colorlines.com)

Everyday Democracy (http://www.everyday-democracy.org/en/index.aspx)

Hatewatch (www.splcenter.org/blog/)

Peace and Collaborative Development Network (www.internationalpeaceandconflict.org)
Race-Talk (www.race-talk.orqg)

Racialicious (www.racialicious.com)

100 Years of Lynchings by Ralph Ginzburg

At the Hands of Persons Unknown by Philip Dray

Gender and Lynching: The Politics of Memory* by Eveyln M. Simien

Imagery of Lynching: Black Men, White Women and the Mob* by Dora Apel

Living with Lynching: African American Lynching Plays, Performance, and Citizenship 1890-1930* by
Koritha Mitchell

Lynching of Women in the United States: The Recorded Cases, 1851-1946* by Kerry Segrave

Mary Turner and Memory of Lynching* by Julie Buckner Armstrong

Southern Horrors and Other Writing: The Anti-Lynching Campaign of Ida B. Wells, 1892-1900*, Edited
by Jacqueline Jones Royster

The Lyncher in Me: A Search for Redemption in the Face of History by Warren Read

Without Sanctuary: Lynching Photography in America by James Allen, John Lewis,

Leon F. Litwack and Hilton Als

* These books were referred to me and are in my personal library. | haven't read these yet so cannot provide

feedback, but trust the sources that suggested that | read them. As such, | offer this list to aid others hungry for

more knowledge on this topic as a starting point only.
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